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MPS - Customize Your Size

Online Dealer Resources: Get Quotes Instantly & Get Immediate Order Confirmations!
Please mark clearly with an X the items you wish to purchase.
email: orders@specialtomato.com or call in your order to our Pediatric Helpline at (866) 529-8407.

Account #: Ship to:

Date: Name:

PO #: Address:
Buyer: City:

Attention: Phone: ( )

Special Tomato® MPS Features:

- Individualized adjustment allows for many
years of growth

. Seamless latex-free cushions are
impermeable to fluids and soft, yet durable

« Cleans easily with common disinfectants

« All Special Tomato MPS Seating Systems are
FMVSS213 (Crash Testing) Compliant

Shown here with Standard

Headrest (sold separately) Adjustable

Trunk cushions

Adjustable 5-point
harness

Hip Flex™ Seat
Cushion adjusts from
15° of hip flexion to 15°
of hip extension

Shown here with Tray
(sold separately)

/

-

Rear-locking ——— v
casters

Select Your Cushions: Choose One of Each

Small Seat Cushions Large Seat Cushions

MPS Seat Specifications | MS1 MS3 MS5 MS7 ML ML3 ML5 ML7
Target User Age 9 mos-3yrs 2-5yrs 4-8yrs 5-9yrs 6-9yrs 8-1yrs 10-14yrs 12 yrs - Adult
Target User Height 28"-37" 32"-43" 40"-50" 43"-52" 45"-58" 48"-60" 48"-62" 58" - Adult
Maximum User Weight 80 Ibs. 130 Ibs.
Seat Width 7" 9" 10" 10" " 12" 13" 13"
Seat Depth 6" 8" 10" 12" n" 13" 15" 17"
Seat to Footrest 6"-16" 8"-18"
Hip Flex Angle -15° to +15° -15° to +15°
Floor to Seat Height 15" 18"

Small Back Cushions Large Back Cushions Product g?::‘lalnsmns I;::nsmns ‘SNn;iagllht I‘;\z:iggeht
MPS Back Specifications | MS2 MS4 ML2 ML4 ML6
Target User Age 9mos-3yrs | 2-9yrs 6-9yrs 8yrs-Adult | 10 yrs - Adult Tray 24T WA 17D X 2 8 Ibs.
i e e P 32750 45" 58" 48" - Adult 48" - Adult MPS Seat Only 15"W x19"D x 42"H | 19"W x 23"D x 47"H | 21lbs. 26 Ibs.
Maximum User Weight 30 Ibs. 150 Ibs. MPS Floor Kit 19"W x 37'D x 37"H | 22"W x41"D x42"H | 391Ibs. | 44 1Ibs.
Back Width g 9" 10" w 13" MPS Push Chair Kit | 25"W x 38"D x 42"H | 25"W x 42"D x 47"H | 68 Ibs. 77 Ibs.
Back Height 8.5" " " 13" 13"
Top of Back Cushion n"-16" 15"- 20" 15"- 20" 19"-22" 19"-22"
Top of Head Cushion 18"-23" 21"-26" 24"-28" 26"-30" 26"-30"

* ML2 designed to fit both the Small and Large system, providing added

Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407

Order Forms Available Online at: www.specialtomato.com/orderforms.html

wider Back Cushion option for Small size systems.

email: orders@specialtomato.com
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Customize Your Size

Shells

Choose a Shell size to
determine your options

Small Shell (MS) Large Shell (ML)

Options

Headrests Cushions for both Small (MS) and Large Shells (ML)

MHS (Standard) MHL (w/ Laterals) MBH (Basic) MBL (Basic w/ Laterals)
(\;ﬂ‘ - amm
: | [ ‘ 7777777 \
£ B
- & U
75"W x 6.5'H 7"W x 6"H 7.5"W x 6.5"H 7"W x 6"H
1.5"D 2.5"D
Back Cushions for Small Shell (MS) Back Cushions for Large Shell (ML)
Ms2 Ms4 ML2 ML2 ML4 ML6
-
‘ | “ ‘ . .
\ ! |
8"W x 8.5"H \,_\/
9"W x 11"H 10"W x 11"H 10"W x 11"H
M"W x13"H 13"W x 13"H
Seat Cushions for Small Shell (MS) Seat Cushions for Large Shell (ML)
MS3 MS5 Ms7 ML1 ML3 ML5 ML7

10"W x10"D - 1"W x 11"D
10"W x 12"D

Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407 email: orders@specialtomato.com
Order Forms Available Online at: www.specialtomato.com/orderforms.html OFCYSO01-24LIT



BiSho

‘;: BERGERON

(@

MPS - Customize Your Size

Online Dealer Resources: Get Quotes Instantly & Get Immediate Order Confirmations!
Please mark clearly with an X the items you wish to purchase.
email: orders@specialtomato.com or call in your order to our Pediatric Helpline at (866) 529-8407.

*MS1 Cushion is not certified for
use in a motor vehicle.

MPS Seat Shell

Small - 79040109
$1,371.77

Large - 79040309
$2,507.92

Headrest Cushions
Cherry

Size

MHS
MHL
MBH
MBL

79100051
79110051

79130051
79140051

Back Cushions

Size
MS2
MS4
ML2
ML4
ML6

Cherry

79120551
79120151

79120751
79120351
79120451

Customize Your Size

A 4

MPS Shell with Footrest

Small - 79030109
$3,037.77

Large - 79030309
$4,124.94

Select MPS Cushions: One of Each

Lilac
79100052
79110052
79130052
79140052

Lilac
79120552
79120152
79120752
79120352
79120452

Aqua

79100054
79110054

79130054
79140054

Aqua

79120554
79120154
79120754
79120354
79120454

MPS Mobile Floor Base

Small - 79010109

*ML2 designed to fit both the Small and Large system, providing added wider Back Cushion option for Small
size systems.

Seat Cushions

Size
MS1

MS3
MS5
MS7
ML1

ML3
ML5
ML7

Cherry

79050551
79050151

79050251
79050651
79050751
79050351
79050451
79050851

Toll-Free Helpline: (866) 529-8407

Lilac

79050552
79050152

79050252
79050652
79050752
79050352
79050452
79050852

Aqua

79050554

79050154

79050254
79050654
79050754
79050354
79050454
79050854

$5,116.95
_ Large-79010309
$6,610.17
Dark Gray MSRP
79100059  $248.10
o 79110059 $309.14
o 79130059 $248.10
o 79140059 $309.14
Dark Gray MSRP
79120559 $347.83
o 79120159 $ 378.52
o 79120759 $ 433.37
79120359 $ 445.00
o 79120459 $ 47170
Dark Gray MSRP
79050559 $ 347.83
o 79050159 $ 378.52
o 79050259 $ 409.22
o 79050659 $433.37
o 79050759 $433.37
o 79050359 $ 445.00
o 79050459 $ 456.63
79050859 $ 483.57
$

Your MSRP Total

Pricing valid 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024
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MPS Accessories

MPS Tray

Depth adjustable. 60° tilt adjustment. Tray
easily attaches to back of Mobile Floor Base
for storage.

Mobile Floor Base
Built-in tray storage on back. Four Swivel

i casters with rear locks. 10° - 25° of tilt.
" ‘ Size Part # MSRP
I - 1 _

Size Part # MSRP
v :
| 4 Small 79060159 $ 675.17
‘ Small 79070100 $ 2,166.94 e
—_— Large 79060359 $ 761.39

Large 79070300 $2,773.27

Pricing valid 1/1/2024 - 12/31/2024
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